
spray tan

brazilian

bikini

bikini+

booty service

bum cheeks

underarms

full arm

1/2 arm

full leg

1/2 leg

the back or inside of thigh

the back & inside of thigh

full face

cheeks/sideburns

chin

lip

chin & lip

chest

stomach

tummy trail

nipples

chest & stomach

full back

lower back

$21.00

$21.00

$10.50

$15.75

$7.00

$8.75

$7.00

$15.75

$10.50

$28.00

$15.75

$7.70

$10.50

$14.00

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$7.00

$12.60

$12.60

$5.25

$5.25

$21.00

$19.60

$8.75

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00

$22.50

$10.00

$12.50

$10.00

$22.50

$15.00

$40.00

$22.50

$11.00

$15.00

$20.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$10.00

$18.00

$18.00

$7.50

$7.50

$30.00

$28.00

$12.50

$60.00

$60.00

$30.00

$45.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$45.00

$30.00

$80.00

$45.00

$22.00

$30.00

$40.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$36.00

$36.00

$15.00

$15.00

$60.00

$56.00

$25.00
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CUSTOM VIP MEMBERSHIP

Create your custom VIP membership by selecting the service(s) you wish to receive regularly. You are free
to select as many as you wish, however you must at least select one to opt-in.

Each service selected has it’s own monthly membership fee, which will be charged on the 1st day of each
month. You will then be locked into the first 6 months once you opt-in to your VIP membership. After that
your membership will transition to month-to-month which you are free to cancel at anytime. 

You only receive 50% off on the services you opt-in for, but again there is no limit as to how many you can
choose.

Act like a VIP, get treated like one.

FEES

MONTHLY FEE SERVICE
YOUR NEW VIP PRICE

AT 50% OFF
REGULAR PRICE 

WITHOUT MEMBERSHIP


