CUSTOM VIP MEMBERSHIP

Act like a VIP, get treated like one.

Create your custom VIP membership by selecting the service(s) you wish to receive regularly. You are free to select as many as you wish, however you must at least select one to opt-in.

Each service selected has it's own monthly membership fee, which will be charged on the 1st day of each month. You will then be locked into the first 6 months once you opt-in to your VIP membership. After that your membership will transition to month-to-month which you are free to cancel at anytime.

You only receive 50% off on the services you opt-in for, but again there is no limit as to how many you can choose.

МО	NTHLY FEE	SERVICE	YOUR NEW VIP PRICE AT 50% OFF	REGULAR PRICE WITHOUT MEMBERSHIP
	\$21.00	spray tan	\$30.00	\$60.00
	\$21.00	brazilian	\$30.00	\$60.00
	\$10.50	bikini	\$15.00	\$30.00
	\$15.75	bikini+	\$22.50	\$45.00
	\$7.00	booty service	\$10.00	\$20.00
	\$8.75	bum cheeks	\$12.50	\$25.00
	\$7.00	underarms	\$10.00	\$20.00
	\$15.75	full arm	\$22.50	\$45.00
	\$10.50	1/2 arm	\$15.00	\$30.00
	\$28.00	full leg	\$40.00	\$80.00
	\$15.75	1/2 leg	\$22.50	\$45.00
	\$7.70	the back or inside of thigh	\$11.00	\$22.00
	\$10.50	the back & inside of thigh	\$15.00	\$30.00
	\$14.00	full face	\$20.00	\$40.00
	\$5.25	cheeks/sideburns	\$7.50	\$15.00
	\$5.25	chin	\$7.50	\$15.00
	\$5.25	lip	\$7.50	\$15.00
	\$7.00	chin & lip	\$10.00	\$20.00
	\$12.60	chest	\$18.00	\$36.00
	\$12.60	stomach	\$18.00	\$36.00
	\$5.25	tummy trail	\$7.50	\$15.00
	\$5.25	nipples	\$7.50	\$15.00
	\$21.00	chest & stomach	\$30.00	\$60.00
	\$19.60	full back	\$28.00	\$56.00
	\$8.75	lower back	\$12.50	\$25.00